Electronic Speed Controller
— 1—
Brushless ESC Controller Price List
Items SKU Price Voltage Continuous Current Number of Motors
BLDC-ESC-503 $455.86 8V-60V (3-12S) 50A Single Motor
BLDC-ESC-501 $664.82 8V-60V (3-12S) 50A Dual Motor
BLDC-ESC-603 $664.82 8V-60V (3-12S) 60A Single Motor
BLDC-ESC-704 $319.12 14V-60V (4-13S) 70A Single Motor
BLDC-ESC-1404 $544.47 14V-60V (4-13S) 70A Dual Motor
BLDC-ESC-1004 $279.42 14V-84V (4-20S) 100A Single Motor
BLDC-ESC-100A $588.73 14-84V (4-20S) 100A/200A Dual Motor
Note:
1. All of the models can be customized according to your requirements, delivery time about 25 days.
2. The prices in the table are just for your reference. If you want to get the latest quotation, please feel free
to contact us.